October 16, 2023 -
October 22, 2023
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Monday, October 16

[[]8:00am - 11:30am Budget Meeting With Department Heads - DOT,

DHS & Sheriff Dept. (Admin Room 207) - Shawn Sutton

DS:OOam - 8:30am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208
- BOCC Calendar

[[112:00pm - 2:00pm City/City/County Meeting (County Hosts - Room
207) - BOCC Calendar

[[]2:00pm - 5:00pm Budget Meeting with Departments - (Admin
Room 207) - Shawn Sutton

Tuesday, October 17

DZ:OOpm - 4:00pm Kevin w/Fremont County Heritage Commissione!
meeting (Room 208)[8

Wednesday, October 18

[ ]7:00am - 8:30am Kevin w/FEDC (Abbey) - BOCC Calendarf8d

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[[11:00pm - 1:30pm Commissioners with Joshua Finger (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar

D1:30pm - 3:30pm BOCC with Mistry Deliberations (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar

Thursday, October 19
L]

[[]9:00am - 9:30am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, P&Z
Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar<

[110:30am - 11:00am Charla Olivares Exit Interview (Room #160) -
BOCC Calendar

Friday, October 20 Saturday, October 21
L
L
Sunday, October 22
BOCC Calendar 10/16/2023 7:57 AM



October 23, 2023 -
October 29, 2023

October 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

November 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday, October 23
[1/10:00am - 11:00am Debbie with the FEW (Roon 208)

[[11:30pm - 3:30pm Commissioners meet with DA (Budget)
(Pathfinder Park) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, October 24
[[l9:30am - 11:30am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar<
[111:00am - 1:00pm Dwayne with BLM Solor (virtual) - BOCC Calendar

[[]6:30pm - 8:00pm Commissioners with FCRCC (Republican HQ at 603
Main St.) - BOCC Calendar<

Wednesday, October 25

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

| ]

Thursday, October 26

NN

Friday, October 27
L

Saturday, October 28

Sunday, October 29

BOCC Calendar

10/16/2023 7:57 AM



